
FREE PTSD assessment ($1000 value)
Eligible participants will have a 50%
chance of receiving 12 FREE  individual
sessions of CBT and Supported
Education ($1200 value).

Study provides

All participants will receive $10 for completing the eligibility screen.
Eligible participants will make up to $130 over 16 months.

Are you a college student who would like FREE
telehealth counseling and Supported Education for

trauma?

Researchers at Rutgers University are
looking for college students

Age 18-65
English speaker
Experienced trauma & have PTSD

For more information:
Call/text: 805-403-7329

or email: cbtforptsd@gmail.com

Participation is confidential.

Funded by National Institute on Disability, Independent Living, and Rehabilitation Research

Interested?
Scan the QR code
and contact us!

Version 2.0
7/08/2022

Pro2020002327
            1/11/2023
            1/10/2024


